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<No Title>

Grid Size:

Design Area:

Legend:
A0 121
MO 2]
NE 2]
“ 2]
EHO 2]
2] 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

100W x 100H
6.71" x 6.21" (94 x 87 stitches)

973
972
996
3716
3340
819

canary - br
canary - dp
electric blue - md
dusty rose - vy It
apricot - md
baby pink - It

(2177 stitches, 0.9 skeins)
(49 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(93 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(91 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(26 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(10 stitches, 0.1 skeins)

(2]

(2]
(2]
(2]
(2]

LEEECn
OECOEC.

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

310
162
435
725
720
White

black

ul vy It blue
brown - vy It
topaz

orange spice - dk
white

(1492 stitches, 0.6 skeins)
(5 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(35 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(751 stitches, 0.3 skeins)
(149 stitches, 0.1 skeins)
(10 stitches, 0.1 skeins)



